
MISPLACED LUGGAGE 

 

Note: If anyone have above mentioned items in their possession are 

requested to hand over the J&K Haj Committee. 

SNO. Flight No. Cover Number Description of item Photograph 

 
 

1 

 
 

SG-5718 
19-07-2023 

 

 
 
JKR-1502-3-0 

 
 
One bag long size blue colour. 

 
 
NOT AVAILABLE  

 
 

2 

 
 

SG-5820 
21-07-2023 

 

 
 
WMJKF-4284-1-0 

 
 
Hand bag black colour. 

 
 
NOT AVAILABLE 

 
 

3 

 
 

SG-5821 
22-07-2023 

 
 

 
 
JKF-5846-2-0 
 

 
 
Long bag blue coloured with 
polythene wrapping 

 
 
NOT AVAILABLE 


