MISPLACED LUGGAGE

SNO.	Flight No.	Cover Number	Description of item	Photograph
1	SG-5718 19-07-2023	JKR-1502-3-0	One bag long size blue colour.	NOT AVAILABLE
2	SG-5820 21-07-2023	WMJKF-4284-1-0	Hand bag black colour.	NOT AVAILABLE
3	SG-5821 22-07-2023	JKF-5846-2-0	Long bag blue coloured with polythene wrapping	NOT AVAILABLE

Note: If anyone have above mentioned items in their possession are requested to hand over the J&K Haj Committee.